AgencylLegalName

AmCare Ambulance

AMR - Intermountain

Boonville Ambulance
Bridgeport Fire Dept
Bridgewater Fire Co Ambulance
Brookfield Fire Dept

Camden Ambulance Service, Town of

Camden Fire Dept.
Canastota Fire Dept
Cassville Fire Dept
Cazenovia Area VAC
Cazenovia Fire Dept
Cedarville Ambulance

Central Oneida County Ambulance

Chittenango Fire Dept

City of Utica Ambulance
Clark Mills Fire Dept
Clayville Fire Dept

Clinton Fire Dept.
Deansboro Fire Dept
Deerfield Fire Dept.
Dolgeville Fire Dept
Durhamville Vol Fire Dept
EW Corey Hose Co

East Herkimer Fire Department
Eaton Fire District
Edwards Ambulance
Erieville Fire Dept

Florence Fire Dept

Floyd Fire Dept

Forestport Fire Fighters
Frankfort Center Fire Dept
Frankfort Hill Fire Dept
Frankfort Fire Department
Georgetown Emergency Squad
Greater Lenox Ambulance
Hamilton College EMS
Hamilton Fire Dept
Herkimer Fire Department
Hubbardsville Fire Dept
Ilion FD

Inlet Volunteer Ambulance
Kunkel Ambulance
Kuyahoora Volunteer Ambulance
Lake Delta Fire Dept.

Lee Center Fire Dept
Leonordsville Fire Dept

AgencyCode CertificationLevels

3217
1248-A
719
2613
3278
2695
3218
3299
0279
3281
2624
0357
0832
3221
2614
6209
3260
3220
1239
0778
3282
305
3255
0116
2199
6286
3225
280
0845
3280
0455
0764
2141
2122
2615
2616
0160
2699
2197
2693
2113
2014
1174
2120
3261
0855
3264

Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR-BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR -BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR - Paramedic

FR -BLS

FR-BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR -BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR -BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR - Paramedic

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR - AEMT

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR -BLS

FR- BLS
Ambulance - AEMT
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR - Paramedic

FR-BLS

FR-BLS



Lincoln Fire Dept

Little Falls Fire Department
Madison Ambulance

Madison County EMS
Maynard Fire Dept.
McConnellsville Fire Dept
Mohawk Valley Ambulance Corps
Morrisville Fire Co
Munnsville Fire Dept

New Hartford Fire Dept.

New London Fire Dept

New Woodstock Fire Dept

New York Mills Fire Dept.
Newport Fire Dept
North Bay Fire Dept.

North Brookfield Fire Dept.
North Chittenango Fire

Old Forge Ambulance

Oneida Castle Fire Dept

Oneida Fire Dept.
Oriskany Falls Fire Dept
Oriskany Fire Dept.

Otter Lake Fire Dept

Paris Hill Fire Dept

Prospect Ambulance
Raquette Lake Vol Amb Squad
Remsen Fire Dept

Rome Fire Dept

Salisbury Fire Department, Inc.
Sauquoit Fire Dept

Schuyler Volunteer Fire Company, Inc.
Sherrill Kenwood Fire Dept.
Smith Ambulance

Smithfield Eaton Ambulance
Smithfield Fire Dept

Southern Madison County Ambulance
Stanwix Heights Fire Dept.
Stittville Fire Dept.

Sylvan Beach Fire Dept
Taberg Fire Dept.

Town of Florence Ambulance
Town of Lebanon Ambulance Service
Town of Nelson Ambulance
Trenton Joint Fire Dlstrict
Utica College EMS

Van Hornesville Fire District
Vernon Center Fire Dept
Verona Fire Dept

0749
2112
0757
6294
3286
3277
2121
0742
2661
3297
0115
2698
3266
0361
3285
0264
0993
0833
3272
3267
1232
1171
3259
3258
3226
1086
3276
3263
0715
3275
1139
688

2623
0288
2694
2619
0174
3292
3291
3294
1062
6248
6249
0327
1250
0891
0138
3295

FR -BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR - Paramedic

FR-BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR - Paramedic

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR - Paramedic

FR-BLS

FR - Paramedic

FR -BLS

FR-BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR-BLS

FR - Paramedic

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR-BLS

FR -BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR - AEMT
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR-BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR - AEMT

FR - Paramedic

FR-BLS

FR - Paramedic
Ambulance - Paramedic
Ambulance - AEMT
Ambulance - AEMT
FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS

FR-BLS



Vienna Fire Dept

Vineall Ambulance

Vol. Fire Co. of Vernon
Volunteer Fire Co. of Western
Wampsville Fire Dept
Waterville Fire Dept

West Winfield Ambulance
Westmoreland Fire Dept
Whitesboro Fire Dept.
Willowvale Fire Company
Woodgate Fire Dept
Yorkville Fire Dept.

3273
2620
3265
777

0248
3289
2118
3283
3296
3298
0136
0829

FR -BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR - AEMT

FR - Critical Care
FR-BLS

FR-BLS
Ambulance - Paramedic
FR-BLS

FR - Paramedic

FR - AEMT

FR - Paramedic

FR-BLS



